ElectroVoice | ELX200-12P 12" 2-Way Powered Speaker
ELX200-12P 12" 2-Way Powered
Speaker
▪ EV QuickSmart Mobile application: quickly and
wirelessly configure, control and monitor up to
six ELX200 loudspeakers simultaneously, and
receive immediate notification during critical
performance conditions. Bluetooth® is available

3Current rating is 1/8 power.
Frequency response:
Ordering information
ELX200-12P-US 12" 2-way powered speaker, US cord
Powered 12-inch 2-way loudspeaker US cord, black
Order number ELX200-12P-US | F.01U.326.040
ELX200-12P-EU 12" 2-way powered speaker, EU cord
Powered 12-inch 2-way loudspeaker EU cord, black
Order number ELX200-12P-EU | F.01U.326.044
ELX200-12P-AP 12" 2-way powered speaker, AP
Powered 12-inch 2-way loudspeaker Asia-Pacific regions,
black
Order number ELX200-12P-AP | F.01U.326.047
ELX200-12P-GL 12" 2-way powered speaker, Global, No
BT
Powered 12 inch 2-way loudspeaker, two cords, No
Bluetooth®, black
Order number ELX200-12P-GL | F.01U.334.024
ELX200-12P-W 12" 2-way powered speaker, white
12" 2-way powered speaker, white
Order number ELX200-12P-W | F.01U.361.352
Accessories
EBK1-M10-3PACK Forged M10 3pack short shank
eyebolt kit
Forged M10 short shank eyebolt kit for ELX10/10P, ELX
12/12P, and ELX 15/15P, 3-pack, silver
Order number EBK1-M10-3PACK | F.01U.327.889
ELX200-12-CVR Padded cover for ELX200-12, 12P
Padded cover for ELX200-12/12P, black
Order number ELX200-12-CVR | F.01U.326.066
ELX200-BRKT Wall mount bracket, ELX200 2-way, black
Wall mount bracket for all ELX200 full-range models, black
Order number ELX200-BRKT | F.01U.326.072
4 | ELX200-12P 12" 2-Way Powered Speaker
ELX200-BRKT-W Wall mount bracket, ELX200 2-way,
white
Wall mount bracket for all ELX200 full-range models, white
Order number ELX200-BRKT-W | F.01U.361.514
Represented by: